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Aubrey ISD Parent Survey Spring 2014 Results Overview

1. Which Aubrey ISD campus will this survey represent?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

H.L. Brockett Elementary School 114 29%
James A. Monaco Elementary School 121 31%
Aubrey Middle School 41 11%
Aubrey High School 84 22%
Early Bird Learning Center 30 8%

Total Respondents 390

2. What is your level of satisfaction with your child's preparation for his/her next level of education?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 186 48%
Satisfied 159 41%
No Opinion 12 3%
Dissatisfied 29 7%
Very Dissatisfied 5 1%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 23 6%

Total Respondents 390

3. What would your child say is his/her level of satisfaction in the education received in our schools?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 175 45%
Satisfied 153 39%
No Opinion 20 5%
Dissatisfied 34 9%
Very Dissatisfied 7 2%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 18 5%

Total Respondents 390

4. What is your level of satisfaction with interactions you have observed between the teacher(s) and your student?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 212 54%
Satisfied 120 31%
No Opinion 14 4%
Dissatisfied 21 5%

Respondents: 390 displayed, 390 total

Status: Open

Launched Date: N/A

Closed Date: 04/10/2014

Display: Page 1

Active Report Filters:

Manage Filters: 0 filters

Share Results: Disabled
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Very Dissatisfied 7 2%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 16 4%

Total Respondents 390

5. What is your level of satisfaction with the appropriateness of discipline in our school?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 165 42%
Satisfied 145 37%
No Opinion 38 10%
Dissatisfied 34 9%
Very Dissatisfied 10 3%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 17 4%

Total Respondents 390

6. What is your level of satisfaction with parent involvement activities at your school this year? ie. Math Night, Watch DOGS, Learning Garden, Library 
Activities, Field Trips, etc.

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 176 45%
Satisfied 128 33%
No Opinion 67 17%
Dissatisfied 13 3%
Very Dissatisfied 4 1%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 17 4%

Total Respondents 390

7. What is your level of satisfaction with parent/teacher conferences this year?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 165 42%
Satisfied 108 28%
No Opinion 82 21%
Dissatisfied 18 5%
Very Dissatisfied 12 3%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 22 6%

Total Respondents 390

8. What is your level of satisfaction with our facilities?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 208 53%
Satisfied 144 37%
No Opinion 9 2%
Dissatisfied 12 3%
Very Dissatisfied 4 1%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 13 3%

Total Respondents 390

9. What is your level of satisfaction with Durham transportation services?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 73 19%
Satisfied 96 25%
No Opinion 191 49%
Dissatisfied 11 3%
Very Dissatisfied 7 2%

30 8%
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Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view

Total Respondents 390

10. What is your level of satisfaction with our food services?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 78 20%
Satisfied 159 41%
No Opinion 98 25%
Dissatisfied 33 8%
Very Dissatisfied 15 4%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 25 6%

Total Respondents 390

11. What is your level of satisfaction with our pick up/drop off system?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 154 39%
Satisfied 147 38%
No Opinion 63 16%
Dissatisfied 17 4%
Very Dissatisfied 6 2%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 15 4%

Total Respondents 390

12. What is your level of satisfaction with classroom/technology tools available to your child?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 154 39%
Satisfied 160 41%
No Opinion 36 9%
Dissatisfied 33 8%
Very Dissatisfied 8 2%

Please explain: view 23 6%

Total Respondents 390

13. What is your level of satisfaction with our district website?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 140 36%
Satisfied 201 52%
No Opinion 34 9%
Dissatisfied 19 5%
Very Dissatisfied 1 0%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 10 3%

Total Respondents 390

14. What is your level of satisfaction with our campus and teacher websites?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Satisfied 123 32%
Satisfied 192 49%
No Opinion 47 12%
Dissatisfied 24 6%
Very Dissatisfied 2 1%

14 4%
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Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view

Total Respondents 390

15. Do you feel welcome in your child's school this year?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Welcome 307 79%
Somewhat welcome 59 15%
No Opinion 16 4%
Not welcome 10 3%
Very unwelcome 1 0%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 13 3%

Total Respondents 390

16. Do you feel welcome in your child's classroom this year?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Welcome 262 67%
Somewhat welcome 44 11%
No Opinion 68 17%
Not welcome 8 2%
Very unwelcome 8 2%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 12 3%

Total Respondents 390

17. How safe does your child feel at school?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Very Safe 268 69%
Safe 114 29%
Unsafe 8 2%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 15 4%

Total Respondents 390

18. Are there certain areas of the school where your child does not feel safe? If so, where?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

None, my child feels safe in all areas 336 86%
Classroom 2 1%
Playground 10 3%
Restrooms 13 3%
School Bus 11 3%
Hallways/Locker Areas 9 2%
Gym 2 1%
Athletic Facilities 7 2%
After School Care 1 0%

Other: view 18 5%

Total Respondents 390

19. This school year, has your child had something stolen from his/her desk, backpack, locker, or other place at school?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Never 313 80%
one or two times 60 15%
three or four times 11 3%
more than four times 2 1%

20 5%
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Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view

Total Respondents 390

20. How often has your child felt bullied at his/her school this year?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Never 253 65%
one or two times 101 26%
three or four times 20 5%
more than four times 13 3%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 24 6%

Total Respondents 390

21. Do you feel your child's school appropriately follows up on reports of abuse, theft, or bullying?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Yes, always 171 44%
sometimes 61 16%
never 15 4%
don't know 144 37%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 15 4%

Total Respondents 390

22. Has your child ever reported seeing a student carrying a weapon at school?

Response 
Total

Response 
Percent

Yes 6 2%
No 384 98%
Please explain (click box before 

commenting): view 3 1%

Total Respondents 390

23. What would your child say is his/her favorite part of school?

View responses to this question  view

Total Respondents 390

24. From your perspective, what are some of the strengths of our school?

View responses to this question  view

Total Respondents 390

25. From your perspective, what are some areas that our school needs to improve upon?

View responses to this question  view

Total Respondents 390
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